Tel: 07391301985

Website: http://llangoedmorcc.org.uk/

Email/E-bost: llangoedmorcc@gmail.com

Llangoedmor Community Council Councillors

ClIr Iwan Davies

Chairman 23/24

Plaid Cymru/The Party of Wales
ClIr Jan Culley

Vice-Chairman 23/24

Labour Party/Llafur Cymru

Cllr Amanda Edwards
Plaid Cymru/The Party of Wales

Clir Hywel Davies
Cllr Ken Symmons
Labour Party/Llafur Cymru

Cllr Garethe Eltawab
Independent

Cllr Ruth Davies
Cllr Colin Lewis
Independent

CliIr Clive Wychwood
Plaid Cymru/The Party of Wales

*ClIr Richard Rose

* Co-opted members

Ceredigion County Council

County Cllr Amanda Edwards
Plaid Cymru/The Party of Wales

County ClIr Chris James
Plaid Cymru/The Party of Wales

07957964567
iwan@outlook.com

07870976872
Janculley22@gmail.com

01239 682941
amandaedwards941@gmail.com

07970513694
hyweldaviestractor@gmail.com

01239 614152
k.symmons953@btinternet.com

01239 621897
garetheeltawab@yahoo.co.uk

07767817016
ruthLlangoedmor@gmail.com

01239 682336 or 07972019270
dacolewc@protonmail.com

01239 872102
clir.clive@cwrcoed.org.uk

07789373205
clirrichrose@outlook.com

07973 145 790
Amanda.Edwards@ceredigion.llyw.cymru

Chris.James@ceredigion.llyw.cymru


mailto:k.symmons953@btinternet.com
mailto:garetheeltawab@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:ruthLlangoedmor@gmail.com
mailto:dacolewc@protonmail.com
mailto:%20cllr.clive@cwrcoed.org.uk
mailto:Amanda.Edwards@ceredigion.llyw.cymru
mailto:Chris.James@ceredigion.llyw.cymru

